


-58- G0613/14 Swivel Mast Metal Cutting Bandsaw

Parts List (G0614)
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
232 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM 249 P0614249 RELAY BASE
233 PSB48M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 35 250 P0614250 CONTACTOR 220V, TCF-4
234 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 251 P0614251 CONTACTOR 220V, TC-11
235 P0614235 CONTROL BOX 250-1 P0614250 CONTACTOR 220V,TCF-4
236 P0614236 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING PLATE 252 P0614252 CONTACTOR 220V, TC-11
237 P0614237 CONTROL BOX COVER 252-1 P0614252-1 THERMAL RELAY 220V, THR-12
238 P0614238 CONTROL BOX STAND 253 P0614253 ON PUSHBUTTON
242 P0614242 HANDLE 254 P0614254 MOTOR 2-SPEED SWITCH
243 PSB14M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20 255 P0614255 PUMP ROTARY SWITCH
244 PS14M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 12 256 P0614256 OFF PUSHBUTTON SWITCH
245 P0614245 GROUND PLATE 257 P0614257 EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH
246 P0614246 FUSE HOUSING 258 P0614258 MOTOR POWER CORD 3-PHASE
247 P0614247 FUSE 259 P0614259 PUMP POWER CORD 3-PHASE
248 P0614248 RELAY RXL 4A06B1P7 260 P0614260 POWER SUPPLY CORD 3-PHASE



G0613/14 Swivel Mast Metal Cutting Bandsaw -59-

Cabinet and Gearbox Breakdown 
(G0613 & G01614)

���

���
���

���

���

���

���

���

���

��� ��� ��� ���

���

���

���

���
���

���

���
���

���

���

���
���

���

���

�����

�����

���



-60- G0613/14 Swivel Mast Metal Cutting Bandsaw

 Parts List (G0613)
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

300 P0613300 FRONT PANEL 315 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20

301 P0613301 REAR PANEL 316 P6008 BALL BEARING 6008

302 P0613302 SIDE PANEL 317 P0613317 WORM WHEEL

303 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18 318 P0613318 OUTPUT SHAFT

304 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 319 P6008 BALL BEARING 6008

305 PCB01 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 5/8 320 P0613320 OIL SEAL

306 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 321 PB10M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 25

307 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25 322 P0613322 HOUSING

308 P0613308 MOTOR FLANGE 323 P0613323 OIL SEAL

309 P0613309 O-RING 324 P6204 BALL BEARING 6204ZZ

310 P6006 BALL BEARING 6006ZZ 325 PR79M EXT RETAINING RING 47MM

311 P0613311 WORM SHAFT 326 P0613326 OIL SEAL

312 P0613312 O-RING 326-1 P0613326-1 OIL SEAL COVER

313 P0613313 OUTPUT SHAFT COVER 326-2 PB51 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/8

314 P0613314 OIL SEAL 330 P0613330 COMPLETE GEARBOX

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
300 P0614300 FRONT PANEL 316 P6008 BALL BEARING 6008

301 P0614301 REAR PANEL 317 P0614317 WORM WHEEL

302 P0614302 SIDE PANEL 318 P0614318 OUTPUT SHAFT

303 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18 319 P6008 BALL BEARING 6008

305 PCB01 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 5/8 320 P0614320 OIL SEAL

306 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 321 PB10M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 25

307 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25 322 P0614322 HOUSING

308 P0614308 MOTOR FLANGE 323 P0614323 OIL SEAL

309 P0614309 O-RING 324 P6204 BALL BEARING 6204ZZ

310 P6006 BALL BEARING 6006ZZ 325 PR79M EXT RETAINING RING 47MM

311 P0614311 WORM SHAFT 326 P0614326 OIL SEAL

312 P0614312 O-RING 326-1 P0614326-1 OIL SEAL COVER

313 P0614313 OUTPUT SHAFT COVER 326-2 PB51 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/8

314 P0614314 OIL SEAL 330 P0614330 COMPLETE GEARBOX

315 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20

Parts List (G0614)



G0613/14 Swivel Mast Metal Cutting Bandsaw -61-

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

300 P0613300 FRONT PANEL 315 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20

301 P0613301 REAR PANEL 316 P6008 BALL BEARING 6008

302 P0613302 SIDE PANEL 317 P0613317 WORM WHEEL

303 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18 318 P0613318 OUTPUT SHAFT

304 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 319 P6008 BALL BEARING 6008

305 PCB01 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 5/8 320 P0613320 OIL SEAL

306 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 321 PB10M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 25

307 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25 322 P0613322 HOUSING

308 P0613308 MOTOR FLANGE 323 P0613323 OIL SEAL

309 P0613309 O-RING 324 P6204 BALL BEARING 6204ZZ

310 P6006 BALL BEARING 6006ZZ 325 PR79M EXT RETAINING RING 47MM

311 P0613311 WORM SHAFT 326 P0613326 OIL SEAL

312 P0613312 O-RING 326-1 P0613326-1 OIL SEAL COVER

313 P0613313 OUTPUT SHAFT COVER 326-2 PB51 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/8

314 P0613314 OIL SEAL 330 P0613330 COMPLETE GEARBOX

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
300 P0614300 FRONT PANEL 316 P6008 BALL BEARING 6008

301 P0614301 REAR PANEL 317 P0614317 WORM WHEEL

302 P0614302 SIDE PANEL 318 P0614318 OUTPUT SHAFT

303 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18 319 P6008 BALL BEARING 6008

305 PCB01 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 5/8 320 P0614320 OIL SEAL

306 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 321 PB10M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 25

307 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25 322 P0614322 HOUSING

308 P0614308 MOTOR FLANGE 323 P0614323 OIL SEAL

309 P0614309 O-RING 324 P6204 BALL BEARING 6204ZZ

310 P6006 BALL BEARING 6006ZZ 325 PR79M EXT RETAINING RING 47MM

311 P0614311 WORM SHAFT 326 P0614326 OIL SEAL

312 P0614312 O-RING 326-1 P0614326-1 OIL SEAL COVER

313 P0614313 OUTPUT SHAFT COVER 326-2 PB51 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/8

314 P0614314 OIL SEAL 330 P0614330 COMPLETE GEARBOX

315 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20

Labels and Placement

Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine 
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is 
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact 
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels. 

G0613  412

409

410

411 405

404

401 402 403

408

406 407

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
401 P0613401 FINGERS CUT WARNING LABEL 408 PLABEL-15 HEARING PROTECTION LABEL
402 PLABEL-11 WEAR SAFETY GLASSES LABEL 409 P0613409 LOCK AND UNLOCK LABEL
403 P0613403 ENTANGLEMENT LABEL 410 P0613410 G0613 DATA LABEL
404 P0613404 GRIZZLY LOGO PLATE 410 P0614410 G0614 DATA LABEL
405 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL 411 P0613411 BLADE DIRECTION LABEL
406 PLABEL-12A READ MANUAL LABEL 412 P0613412 MODEL NUMBER LABEL (G0613)
407 PLABEL-36 UNPLUG 220V LABEL 413 P0614413 MODEL NUMBER LABEL (G0614)

G0614  413




